DATA DA
SOLICITAGAO

29/09/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022
29/09/2022
04/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/03/2022
08/06/2022
20/10/2022
27/09/2022
27/09/2022
24/10/2022
21/06/2022
01/07/2022
24/06/2022
27/06/2022
28/09/2022
22/07/2022
17/08/2022
13/07/2022
19/07/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
26/10/2022
19/07/2022
26/07/2022
14/10/2022
14/10/2022

TUTOR/CUIDADOR/PROTETOR

Estelita Nunes de Souza
Caroline Luana Bernini Paido
Caroline Luana Bernini Paido

Angelica Gomes da Silva

Maria Zilda Bernardo da Silva Tosi
Angelica Coelho de Aquino
Angelica Coelho de Aquino
Angelica Coelho de Aquino

Cleber dos Santos

Caroline Francelim
Angelica Coelho de Aquino
Luzia Aparecida Stevanatto
Luzia Aparecida Stevanatto
Claudinei Donizete da Silva

Ivanil Duarte
Felipe Junior da Cruz
Elisandra Gongalves de Souza Matos

Cilene Capobianco

Ana Lucia da Silva Flores

Regiane Alice Ferrarezi

Elisandra Ap. Camargo

Renata Rocha Ponteado

Luciana Aparecida De Fatima Franco Prado
Rosangela Aparecida Carvalho Melo
Rosangela Aparecida Carvalho Melo

Cleonice Novais Da Silva

Benedita Agripino
Antonio Carlos Mosela
Luzia Aparecida Stevanatto

Carolina Pinheiro Nunes Camargo

AGENDA DE CASTRACAO ANIMAL

CLINICA VETERINARIA MUNICIPAL - Lei Municipal n? 3.415/2017

ESPECIE

Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Canino

Canino

SEXO

Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Macho
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea

Fémea

PRIORIDADE DO ATENDIMENTO

Bolsa Familia
Bolsa Familia
Bolsa Familia
Cuidadora
Rua
Rua
Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Cuidadora
Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Bolsa Familia
Bolsa Familia
Baixa Renda
Vacante
Vacante
Rua

Rua

DATA DA CASTRAGAO (PREVISAO)

03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022



27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/06/2022
28/06/2022
27/09/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
28/06/2022
28/06/2022
11/10/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
19/10/2022
27/09/2022
27/11/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
03/10/2022
06/10/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
14/10/2022
14/10/2022
14/10/2022
14/10/2022
09/08/2022
11/08/2022
28/06/2022
29/06/2022
29/06/2022
10/10/2022
20/10/2022

Adriele Rosa Dos Santos
Adriele Rosa Dos Santos
Karla Fernandes Lopes Porto
Izabel Fonseca
Fernando Agostini
Aparecida De Fatima Taliaboa
Aparecida De Fatima Taliaboa
Isabel Fonseca
Isabel Fonseca
Cilene Birelo
Elizabete Fernandes Ucela Dias
Elizabete Fernandes Ucela Dias
Leda Gandara Elias
Luzia Aparecida Stevanatto
Luzia Aparecida Stevanatto
Alessandro Da Silva
Alessandro Da Silva
Alessandro Da Silva
Elizabete Fernandes Ucela Dias
Elizabete Fernandes Ucela Dias
Greice Genaro Mantovani
Vera Silvia Franco Dos Santos
Marcos Vinicius Miranda
Marcos Vinicius Miranda
Vanessa Machado De Carvalho

Vanessa Machado De Carvalho

Carolina Pinheiro Nunes Camargo
Carolina Pinheiro Nunes Camargo
Carolina Pinheiro Nunes Camargo
Carolina Pinheiro Nunes Camargo

Matheus Vitor Franco Barboza

Elisabete De Sena Lustosa

Natalia Aparecida Cantatore Betiol

Erica Rosa Da Silva
Erica Rosa Da Silva
Cleide Ferreira Salzano

Angelica Coelho de Aquino

Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Felino
Felino
Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino
Canino

Felino

Macho
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Macho
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Macho

Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Rua
Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Rua
Cuidadora
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Rua
Rua
Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante

Cuidadora

11/11/2022
11/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
21/10/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022



25/10/2022
29/10/2022
29/10/2022
26/10/2022
12/02/2022
16/08/2022
17/10/2022
17/10/2022
24/10/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
21/10/2022
15/08/2022
30/06/2022

Angelica Coelho de Aquino
Magda Licerra Dos Santos
Magda Licerra Dos Santos
Aparecida De Fatima Taliaboa
Luis Eduardo Fabricio De Andrade
Maicon Antonio Dilelo
Ingrid Serrato
Ingrid Serrato
Telma Regina Teixeira De Castro
Marcia Andrea Barbosa Venancio
Marcia Andrea Barbosa Venancio
Rafaela Da Silva Cesario
Beatriz Da Silva Flores Cesario
Jessica Regina De S4 Silva Ribeiro
Yago Viveiros Ferreira
Marta Maria De Arruda Leme

Divulgacgéo de informagées de acordo com a Lei Municipal n2 3.711/2021

Felino
Canino
Canino

Felino

Felino

Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino

Felino

Felino
Canino
Canino
Canino

Felino

Felino

Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Fémea
Macho
Fémea

Fémea

Rua
Rua
Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Rua
Rua
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante
Vacante

Vacante

23/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022



	EM ANDAMENTO

